SEMINOLE COUNTY COURT OBSERVED HOLIDAYS

General Information

v" PLEASE NOTE: Weekends and holidays observed by the Clerk of Courts should
not be included when calculating the THREE-DAY time period given in your
Eviction Notice for Non-Payment of Rent.

v" The following legal holidays are officially observed by Seminole County Courts.

HOLIDAY CALENDAR DATE DAY OF THE WEEK
New Year's Day January 1, 2014 Wednesday
Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday January 20, 2014 Monday
Spring Holiday April 18, 2014 Friday
Memorial Day May 26, 2014 Monday
Independence Day July 4, 2014 Friday
Labor Day September 1, 2014 Monday
Veteran's Day November 11, 2014 Tuesday
Thanksgiving Day November 27, 2014 Thursday
Friday After Thanksgiving November 28, 2014 Friday
Christmas Day December 25, 2014 Thursday

* New Year's Day; January 1, 2015.
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For more information; please visit http://www.myfloridaevictionservice.com/altamonte-springs-florida.html
* NOTE: This is a suggested form. It is not a prescribed form; however it does contain all the information required.
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